
Hotel Website Email

‘t Sandt www.hotel-sandt.be info@hotel-sandt.be

1875 http://www.hotel1875.be/ info@hotelscheldezicht.be

Astoria Hotel Antwerp https://www.astoria-antwerp.com/ info@astoria-antwerp.com

Banks https://hotelbanks.eu/en/home-en/ info@hotelbanks.com

Crowne Plaza Antwerp https://www.cpantwerpen.be/ reservations@cpantwerp.com

De Keyser Hotel http://www.hoteldekeyserantwerp.com/index.htminfo@dekeyserhotel.be

De Witte Lelie https://www.dewittelelie.be/ hotel@dewittelelie.be

Eden https://tripinn-hotels.com/antwerpen/ eden@tripinn-hotels.com

Franq https://www.hotelfranq.com/en/home-2/welcome@hotelfranq.com

Hampton by Hilton Central Station https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/anrcshx-hampton-antwerp-central-station/anrcs.hampton@hilton.com

Hilton Antwerp Old Town https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/anrhitw-hilton-antwerp-old-town/antwerp.reservations@hilton.com

Hilton Antwerp Old Town https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/anrhitw-hilton-antwerp-old-town/antwerp.reservations@hilton.com

Hyllit Hotel Antwerp https://www.hyllithotel.be/en/ info@hyllithotel.be

Indigo Antwerp City Centre https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/antwerp/anraw/hoteldetailinfo@indigoantwerp.com

Julien www.hotel-julien.com info@hotel-julien.com

Julien https://www.hotel-julien.com/ reservations@hotel-julien.com

Leonardo Hotel Antwerpen https://www.leonardo-hotels.nl/antwerpen/leonardo-hotel-antwerpeninfo.antwerpen@leonardo-hotels.com

Les Nuits Hotel http://www.hotellesnuits.be/hotel-les-nuits-antwerp-2.html?taal=ensleep@hotellesnuits.be

Lindner Hotel https://lindnerhotels.com/en/hotels/lindner-hotel-antwerpinfo.antwerp@lindnerhotels.com

Matelote https://www.hotel-matelote.be/ info@matelote.be

Mercure Antwerp City Centre https://all.accor.com/hotel/B661/index.en.shtmlhb661@accor.com

National https://www.hotelnationalantwerp.be/info@hotelnationalantwerp.be

NH Collection Antwerp Centre https://www.nh-hotels.com/hotel/nh-collection-antwerp-centrenhcollectionantwerp@nh-hotels.com 

O-Kathedral Antwerp https://hotelokathedral.com/ info@hotelokathedral.com

Park Inn by Radisson Antwerp https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/hotels/park-inn-antwerpinfo.antwerpen@parkinn.com

Prizeotel Antwerp https://www.prizeotel.com/en/hotel-antwerpen/hello@prizeotel.com

Radisson Blu Astrid Hotel https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/hotels/radisson-blu-antwerp-astridinfo.astrid.antwerp@radissonblu.com
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Rubens Grote Markt https://www.hotelrubensantwerp.be/nl/booking@hotelrubensantwerp.be

Rubens Grote Markt www.hotelrubensantwerp.be booking@hotelrubensantwerp.be

Sapphire House Antwerp https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/anrak-sapphire-house-antwerp-autograph-collection/overview/info@sapphirehouseantwerp.com

t Sandt Antwerpen https://www.hotel-sandt.be/nl/ info@hotel-sandt.be

Theater Hotel https://en.theater-hotel.be/ info@theater-hotel.be

TOP CityLine Hyllit Hotel https://www.hyllithotel.be/en/ info@hyllithotel.be

Van der Valk Hotel https://www.vandervalkantwerpen.be/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb_antwerpeninfo@antwerpen.valk.com

YAYS Antwerp Opera https://yays.com/cities/antwerp/ reservations@yays.com
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